
2024-2025 Carolina Springs Huskies Basketball

Mon. Nov 18 Scrimmage v B-L 5:30

Mon. Dec. 2 Pelion 5:30

Thur. Dec. 5 @ Newberry 5:30

Mon. Dec. 9 Pleasant Hill 5:30

Wed. Dec. 11 @ Beechwood 5:30

Mon. Dec. 16 @ Lakeside 5:30

Thurs. Dec. 19 Meadow Glen 5:30

Thur. Jan. 9 Gilbert 5:30

Mon. Jan. 13 @ Pelion 5:30

Thur. Jan. 16 Newberry 5:30

Tues. Jan. 21 @ Pleasant Hill 5:30

Thur. Jan. 23 Beechwood 5:30

Mon. Jan. 27 Lakeside 5:30

Thur. Jan 30 @ Meadow Glen 5:30

Feb 3 @ Gilbert 5:30

Thur. Feb 6 1st Round Play-Offs TBA

Sat Feb. 8 Semi- Finals TBA

Mon. Feb 10 Championship TBA

Head Girls Coach: Sonora Williams
Head Boys Coach: Eddie Corley
Athletic Director: Matthew Hall
Cheer Coach : Madison Turner
Principal: Dr. Patrice Green
Asst Principal: Mary Anne Deal
Asst Principal: Tiffany Wagner
Asst Principal: William Estes


